
UDUPI GOGHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED
Malpe Harbour Complex, Malpe,

udupi, Karnataka - 576 108, lndia.
Tel - 0820 2538504

MATERIALS DEPARTMENT

CORRIGENDUM - 1 dated 13.09.2024

Tender No.: UCSL/MAT/PROJ(2074-2511245 Date: 03.09.2024

Sir,

CORRIGENDUI,I-I DATED 13.09.2024 -TENDER INQUIRY FORGOB EYE FORY171-Y174

The fottowing terms of the subject tender is amended as fo[[ows:

Bidders may take note of the above changes and consider the same prior to quoting. Att the
other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry remains unchanged.

For Ud Cochin Shipy d Limited,

AGM (Materiats &. Contract Cett)

Sony Clement T MA(iM-Matcriak
IJCSL

Sl. No. Description For Read As

1 Last date for receipt 1 3'h September 2024, 1 5.30Hrs 19'h September 2024, 1 5.30Hrs

2 Technicat bid opening
date

1 3'h September 2024, 1 5.30Hrs 1 9'h September 2024, 1 5.30Hrs

EXTENSION OF TENDER OPENING DATE


